
Los Angeles County Department of Public Health 
Comprehensive Perinatal Services Program 

600 S. Commonwealth Ave., Suite 800 
Los Angeles, CA 90005 

Phone: (213) 639-6419   Fax: (213) 639-1034 
Email: cpsp@ph.lacounty.gov

Website: www.publichealth.lacounty.gov/mch 

LaTonya Taylor, PHN, CLE   
Perinatal Service Coordinator 
(213) 639-6427
lataylor@ph.lacounty.gov

Veronica Rosales-Herrera, PHN 
Assistant Coordinator 
Inglewood, Southeast LA, 
Bellflower, San Antonio, Whittier 
(213) 639-6426
vrosales-herrera@ph.lacounty.gov

Kevin Burdett, PHN      
Assistant Coordinator 
SG Valley, Highland Park, 
South LA, East LA
(213) 639-6429
kburdett@ph.lacounty.gov

Carol Phillips, PHN, CLE 
Assistant Coordinator   
Downtown LA, Southwest LA, 
Compton, Harbor, Torrance 
(213) 639-6428
cphillips@ph.lacounty.gov

Jenny Morales, PHN     
Assistant Coordinator 
Hollywood, SF Valley,    
Antelope Valley, West LA  
(213) 639-6437
jmorales@ph.lacounty.gov

Cpspshare /Administration/
CPSP Staff Roster Rev. 2/2022

Vacant
Clinical Social Work Consultant   

Jocceline Hernandez, RD, CLEC 
Nutrition Consultant
(213) 639-6469
jhernandez@ph.lacounty.gov

Tyla Jones, MPH, CLE
Health Education Consultant                                                      
(213) 639-6425   
TJones@ph.lacounty.gov                                        

Arnold Hartoonian
Health Education Assistant 
(213) 639-6445
ahartoonian@ph.lacounty.gov

Kashmeir Williams 
Senior Typist Clerk 
(213) 639-6422
kwilliams@ph.lacounty.gov

City of Long Beach 
Dept. of Health & Human Services 
Pauline Pham, PHN
Perinatal Services Coordinator 
(562) 570-4271

Pasadena Public Health Department 
Perinatal Services Coordinator 
(626) 744-6000, EXT. 7
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